E2S Datasheet 2.13.010
Features:
• Back boxes available with and without mounting lugs.
• Pluggable terminals.
• In and out terminals.
• Multiple, user selectable flash rates.
• User replaceable Xenon tube lamp.
• Tropicalisation available on request.

E2S, Impress House, Mansell Road, London, UK, W3 7QH  Telephone +44 20 8743 8880  www.e2s.com
No liability is accepted for any consequence of the use of this document. The technical specification of this unit is subject to change without notice due to our policy
of continual product development. All dimensions are approximate. This unit is sold subject to our standard conditions of sale, a copy of which is available on request.
83.00 mm
85.00 m
m
L101X standard back box
86.00 mm
86
.0
0
m
m
L101X Strobe Beacon:
Version: Voltage range: Current mA: Part Code:
12V dc/ac 10-14V 500mA/380mA L101XDC012[b][x]/[y]
24V dc/ac 20-28V 250mA/300mA L101XDC024[b][x]/[y]
48V dc 42-52V 175mA L101XDC048[b][x]/[y]
48V ac +/-10% 250mA L101XA0C48[b][x]/[y]
115V ac +/-10% 70mA L101XAC115[b][x]/[y]
230V ac +/-10% 35mA L101XAC230[b][x]/[y]
Unit: Cat. C Cat. W Cat. O Power
[Ceiling] [Wall] [Open]
L101XDC024[b][x]/C C-9-6.8 W-2.4-4.8 O-4.8-10 6W
V=326.9m³ V=55.3m³ V=230.4m³